Self-Piercing Barb
Easy to install, no tools required.
1.5 psi Internal Check Valve
Helps prevent low dripper drainage holding back up to a 3 ½' column
of water. Can be used with Techline CV Dripperline.
Anti-Siphon Operation
Prevents contaminants from being drawn into the dripper.
Pressure Compensating

)
1.0 GPH
0.5 GPH
2.0 GPH
Flow
Rate Color
Bag
Quantity
Model
Number
Item
Number
Self-Piercing Drippers with Check Valve
Ordering Information
Barb Inlet x .160" Barb Outlet
 25 SPCV05-25 21520-003780
 100 SPCV05-100 21520-003790
 250 SPCV05-250 21520-003797
 1,000 SPCV05-1000 21520-003799
 25 SPCV10-25 21520-003807
 100 SPCV10-100 21520-003815
 250 SPCV10-250 21520-003820
 1,000 SPCV10-1000 21520-003828
 25 SPCV20-25 21520-003833
 100 SPCV20-100 21520-003837
 250 SPCV20-250 21520-003842
 1,000 SPCV20-1000 21520-003847
 0.5 GPH
 1.0 GPH
 2.0 GPH
Blue